LC1205-USB series
USB S-type
Load Cell for Force
Measurement
1WMPD4004977
LC1205-USB series website https://link.aandd.jp/1205-usb_EN
1. OUTLINE
 The LC1205-USB series are S-shaped

computer is the same voltage potential. If the load cell is charged
static electricity, it may cause of malfunction.
6.2. EXAMPLE OF INSTALLATION WITH OPTIONS
Compatible options
Load cell  #2
K020
K050
K100
K200
K500 T001A T002 T005
Rod end bearing LCB-A6 LCB-A12 LCB-A18 LCB-18 LCB-24-5T
Load button LCLB-1 LCLB-2 LCLB-4 LCLB-4 LCLB-5
Bearing plate LCBP-1 LCBP-1 LCBP-2 LCBP-2 LCBP-2
Mounting plate LCMP-1 LCMP-2 LCMP-4 LCMP-4 LCMP-5
Button hole plate LCBHP-1 LCBHP-1 LCBHP-2 LCBHP-2 LCBHP-3
 #2 “***” in LC1205-***-USB of model name is described.
7. PROCEDURE OF CONNECTING COMPUTER
1 Connect the USB cable to the computer.
2 Select the device manager at control panel in the computer.
3 Select "Ports (COM & LPT)".

Items Response command of load cell side
Format error ? <CR><LF>
Setting value error V <CR><LF>
9. LED DISPLAY
Orange  .............  TX  (Sending)
Yellow ...............  RX  (Receiving)
Blue  ..................  Power  (Power supply)
10. MAINTENENCE
1 Remove all dirt and dust from the load cell, and always use it
in a clean environment.
2 When cleaning, use an air blower.
11. DIMENSIONS
<LOAD CELL>
Model A B C D E
LC1205-K020-USB
50 64 19 23 M6 1 depth 11 LC1205-K050-USB
LC1205-K100-USB 50 64 12 16 M6 1 depth 110
LC1205-K200-USB
50 64 19 23 M12 1.75 depth 10 LC1205-K500-USB
LC1205-T001A-USB 75 100 24 28 M18 1.5 depth 25
LC1205-T002-USB 75 100 24 28 M18 1.5 depth 22.5
LC1205-T005-USB 75 100 36 40 M24 2 depth 21
<CONVERSION BOX>
  (20) 125 (30)
 4- 5.4
 (Attachment screw M4) 110